Rev. 10/25/00
          SPX2700/01/02
700mA Low Dropout Voltage Regulators
With Shutdown
(PRELIMINARY INFORMATION)
FEATURES                         APPLICATIONS
• Output Current 700mA at 3.3V and 5V                                                           • Battery Powered Systems
• Internal Short Circuit Current Limit • Cordless Telephones

Rev. 10/25/00
                                                                                 SPX2700/01/02
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering No. Precision Output Voltage Packages
SPX2700M3-3.3 2% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-223
SPX2700M3-5.0 2% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-223
SPX2700AM3-3.3 1% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-223
SPX2700AM3-5.0 1% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-223
SPX2700T3-3.3 2% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2700T3-5.0 2% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2700AT3-3.3 1% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2700AT3-5.0 1% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2700T5-3.3 2% 3.3V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2700T5-5.0 2% 5.0V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2700AT5-3.3 1% 3.3V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2700AT5-5.0 1% 5.0V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2700U3-3.3 2% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2700U3-5.0 2% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2700AU3-3.3 1% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2700AU3-5.0 1% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2700U5-3.3 2% 3.3V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2700U5-5.0 2% 5.0V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2700AU5-3.3 1% 3.3V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2700AU5-5.0 1% 5.0V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2701T3-3.3 2% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2701T3-5.0 2% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2701AT3-3.3 1% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2701AT3-5.0 1% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2701T5-3.3 2% 3.3V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2701T5-5.0 2% 5.0V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2701AT5-3.3 1% 3.3V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2701AT5-5.0 1% 5.0V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2701U3-3.3 2% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2701U3-5.0 2% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2701AU3-3.3 1% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2701AU3-5.0 1% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2701U5-3.3 2% 3.3V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2701U5-5.0 2% 5.0V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2701AU5-3.3 1% 3.0V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2701AU5-5.0 1% 5.0V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2702T3 2% Adj 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2702AT3 1% Adj 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2702T5 2% Adj 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2702AT5 1% Adj 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2702U3 2% Adj 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2702AU3 1% Adj 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2702U5 2% Adj 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2702AU5 1% Adj 5 Lead TO-220
Rev. 10/25/00
                                                                                 SPX2700/01/02
SIGNAL PROCESSING EXCELLENCE
Sipex Corporation